
Pachet materiale de constructii 1, Pachet materiale de constructii 2

I.D.: 88375656

Data publicarii	19.10.23	Coduri CPV	44190000-8 14210000-6
-----------------	----------	------------	-----------------------

Pretul estimativ: 2.905,94 RON - 2.905,94 RON

Descriere: OSB 12mm 8 BUC x 71.42 RON= 571.36RON surub 45 1 BUC x 10.92 RON= 10.92RON surub 4,8X35 250 BUC x 0.21 RON= 52.5RON balamale 4 BUC x 5.46 RON= 21.84RON zavor 2 BUC x 8.4 RON= 16.8RON teava 40x40x2 18 ml x 13.44 RON= 241.92RON diluant 2 BUC x 12.6 RON= 25.2RON grund 2.5l 1 BUC x 84.03 RON= 84.03RON pensula 1 BUC x 6.3 RON= 6.3RON pensula 1 BUC x 7.14 RON= 7.14RON plasa gard 50x50x1,7 2 sul x 176.47 RON= 352.94RON ciment holcim 40 kg 13 sac x 26.05 RON= 338.65RON plasa gard imp 50x50x1,7 1 sul x 176.47 RON= 176.47RON electrozi 2.3 kg x 31.09 RON= 71.507RON grund 4l 1 BUC x 79.83 RON= 79.83RON vopsea lavabila 15l 1 BUC x 92.43 RON= 92.43RON AFI 5 sac x 20.16 RON= 100.8RON BCA 10 40 buc x 10.08 RON= 403.2RON, pietris sort 8-16 1.6 t x 52.52 RON= 84.032RON nisip 0.4 3.2 t x 52.52 RON= 168.064RON
